
S.No Name of Insolvency Professional  Registration Number  Email ID  State Zone
1 Ms. Vandana Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00025/2016-2017/10058 vskgarg0899@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
2 Mr. Rajkumar Satyanarayan Adukia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00114/2017-2018/10221 rajkumarradukia@caaa.in Maharashtra Mumbai
3 Mr. Pramodkumar Vithaladasji Bhattad IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00070/2017-18/10555 pvbhattad1957@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
4 Mr. Rajnish Kumar Pandey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00305/2017-2018/10569 rajnishpandey@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
5 Mr. Kamlesh Ramprasad Saboo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00560/2017-2018/10990 kamleshsaboo@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
6 Mr. Srinivasan Manoharan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00402/2017-2018/11279 kvsmano@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
7 Mr. Prashant Vasantlal Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00871/2017-2018/11469 pmco.pune@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
8 Mr. Deepak Saruparia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00660/2017-2018/11689 dsaruparia@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
9 Mr. Piyush Kisanlal Jani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01439/2018-2019/12164 capiyushj@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
10 Mr. Kiran Manohar Rege IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01611/2019-2020/12501 kmrege@outlook.com Maharashtra Mumbai
11 Mr. Ramachandran Venkatraman Iyer IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00790/2019-2020/12567 sujaramu1@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
12 Mr. Krishna Kumar Kedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01712/2019-2020/12724 kediaca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
13 Ms. Kala Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00841/2019-2020/12734 agarwalkala@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
14 Mr. Amritlal Poonamchand Porwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01664/2019-2020/12744 amrit@aporwal.com Maharashtra Mumbai
15 Mr. Hemant Shripad Shetye IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00894/2019-2020/12872 irp@hsassociates.net Maharashtra Mumbai
16 Mr. Vijay Kumar Kulshrestha IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00253/2019-2020/12905 kulshresthav55@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
17 Mr. Purusottam Behera IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00940/2019-2020/12993 purusosbbj@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
18 Mr. Naresh Vasantlal Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00949/2020-2021/13032 nareshshah.legal@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
19 Mr. Madan Bajarang Lal Vaishnawa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02011/2020-2021/13052 madan.vaishnawa@icai.org Maharashtra Mumbai
20 Mr. Abhijit S Gokhale IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00964/2020-2021/13092 abhijitgokhale07@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
21 Mr. Lalit Zaverchand Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02007/2020-2021/13102 lalitshahca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
22 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Relan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02009/2020-2021/13119 rakeshkrelan@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
23 Mr. Jignesh Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02054/2020-2021/13182 jkshah555@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
24 Mr. Rakesh Maganlal Nathwani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02058/2020-2021/13190 rmnffti@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
25 Mr. Sadashiv Tukaram Kharmate IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00972/2020-2021/13244 cs.skassociates1997@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
26 Mr. Prabhakar Bhat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00299/2017-18/10543 sukkhe@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
27 Ms. Kanak Jani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01757/2019-2020/12685 kanakj@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
28 Mr. Pramod Kumar Dokania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01994/2020-2021/13062 ippramod.dokania@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
29 Mr. Amar Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00086/2017-18/10182 ankurmadhurca@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
30 Mr. Harshad Deshpande IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00166/2017-18/10335 harshad_de@hotmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
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31 Mr. Charudutt Pandhrinath Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00350/2017-2018/10651 charuduttm@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
32 Mr. Rupnarayan Shankarlal More IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00713/2017-2018/11210 rnmoreassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
33 Ms. Prajakta Madhav Shidhore IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00817/2017-2018/11402 prajaktashidhore@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
34 Mr. Anurag Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01049/2017-2018/11732 ipanuragjain@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
35 Ms. Poonam Basak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01234/2018-2019/11957 poonamb.irp@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
36 Mr. Ashok Kumar Golechha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00932/2019-2020/12973 akgolecha9@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
37 Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00046/2017-18/10120 ajayamarca@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
38 Mr. Manish Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
39 Mr. Ketan S.Dand IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00089/2017-2018/10233 ketan@sldco.in Maharashtra Mumbai
40 Mr. Jeetendra Rajpal Daryani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11146 nikhil564@yahoo.com Maharashtra Mumbai
41 Mr. Birendra Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00564/2017-2018/11040 bk@bhamaconsulting.com Maharashtra Mumbai
42 Mr. Divyesh Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00169/2017-2018/10338 divyeshdesai@singhico.com Maharashtra Mumbai
43 Mr. Uday Shreeram Sakrikar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01230/2018-2019/11927 ipudaysakrikar@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
44 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00501/2017-18/10889 vikas.gupta@bngca.com Maharashtra Mumbai
45 Mr. Naren Sheth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00133/2017-18/10275 mkindia58@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
46 Mr. Fanendra Harakchand Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00515/2017-2018/10916 fhmunot@gmail.com Maharashtra Mumbai
47 Mr. Pranav J. Damania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00079/2017-18/10164 pranav@winadvisors.co.in Maharashtra Mumbai
48 Mr. Udayraj Patwardhan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00024/2016-2017/10057 udayraj_patwardhan@sumedhamanagement.com Maharashtra Mumbai


